
 

 

 

 
 
 

WYNIKI 
XI Walentynkowy Turniej Piłki Siatkówki Par 

Siemianowice Śląskie  11.02.2024 r. 
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1 
Karolina Waloszczyk 
Łukasz Waloszczyk 

 2:0 
15:8 / 15:6 

0:2 
14:15 / 8:15 

2:0 
15:3 / 15:9 

4 4:2 82:56 II 

2 
Jagoda Jaworska 
Jakub Czapla 

0:2 
8:15 / 6:15 

 0:2 
14:15 / 13:15 

2:0 
15:12 / 15:8 

2 2:4 71:80 III 

3 
Wiktoria  Karcz 
Arkadiusz Dmowski 

2:0 
15:14 / 15:8 

2:0 
15:14 / 15:13 

 
2:0 

15:7 / 15:8 6 6:0 90:64 I 

4 
Łucja Wiktorowicz   
Przemysław Wiktorowicz  

0:2 
3:15 / 9:15 

0:2 
12:15 / 8:15 

0:2 
7:15 / 8:15  0 0:6 47:90 IV 
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1 
Aleksandra Zawada 
Tomasz Żukowski 

 0:2 
8:15 / 2:15 

0:2 
13:15 / 9:15 

0:2 
11:15 / 5:15 

0 0:6 48:90 IV 

2 
Katarzyna Wita 
Łukasz Wita 

2:0 
15:8 / 15:2 

 0:2 
13:15 / 12:15 

2:0 
15:11 / 15:12 

4 4:2 85:63 II 

3 
Monika Drej 
Adam Podgórny 

2:0 
15:13 / 15:9 

2:0 
15:13 / 15:12 

 
2:0 

15:13 / 15:7 6 6:0 90:67 I 

4 
Justyna Howorska 
Mateusz Sikora 

2:0 
15:11 / 15:5 

0:2 
11:15 / 12:15 

0:2 
13:15 / 7:15  2 2:4 73:76 III 
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1 
Agata Pasieka 
Michał Uracz 

 2:0 
15:4 / 15:4 

1:1 
15:11 / 8:15 

0:2 
7:15 / 9:15 

3 3:3 69:64 III 

2 
Martyna Kuzaj 
Wiktor Łączyński 

0:2 
4:15 / 4:15 

 0:2 
6:15 / 7:15 

0:2 
5:15 / 4:15 

0 0:6 30:90 IV 

3 
Hania Dzierżak 
Seweryn Dzierżak 

1:1 
11:15 / 15:8 

2:0 
15:6 / 15:7 

 
0:2 

11:15 / 10:15 3 3:3 77:66 II 

4 
Marta Zich  
Kacper Grądek 

2:0 
15:7 / 15:9 

2:0 
15:5 / 15:4 

2:0 
15:11 / 15:10  6 6:0 90:46 I 
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1 
Agnieszka Drej  
Damian Mech 

 1:1 
14:15 / 15:13 

2:0 
15:8 / 15:8 

2:0 
15:8 / 15:5 

5 5:1 89:57 I 

2 
Małgorzata Czubak 
Jarosław Wołczyk 

1:1 
15:14 / 13:15 

 2:0 
15:9 / 15:12 

2:0 
15:7 /15:8 

5 5:1 88:65 II 

3 
Agnieszka Potoniec 
Marcin Gudowski 

0:2 
8:15 / 8:15 

0:2 
9:15 / 12:15 

 
1:1 

7:15 / 15:12 1 1:5 59:87 IV 

4 
Monika Horst 
Bartosz Miklewicz 

0:2 
8:15 / 5:15 

0:2 
7:15 / 8:15 

1:1 
15:7 / 12:15  1 1:5 55:82 III 

 
 

ĆWIERĆFINAŁY:  
1 A1 Wiktoria  Karcz / Arkadiusz Dmowski  15 10 1     -1 

  C2 Hania Dzierżak / Seweryn Dzierżak  11 15 1    +1 
 

2 A2 Karolina Waloszczyk/ Łukasz Waloszczyk 6 4 0 
  C1 Marta Zich / Kacper Grądek    15 15 2 
 

3 B1 Monika Drej / Adam Podgórny   15 15 2 
  D2 Jarosław Wołczyk / Małgorzata Czubak 11 13 0 
 

4 B2 Katarzyna Wita / Łukasz Wita   11 11 0 
  D1 Agnieszka Drej / Damian Mech   15 15 2 
 
PÓŁFINAŁ  1 - 3: 
   Hania Dzierżak / Seweryn Dzierżak  10 15 5 1 
   Monika Drej / Adam Podgórny   15 14 11 2 
 

PÓŁFINAŁ  2 - 4: 
Marta Zich / Kacper Grądek    10 8 0 

   Agnieszka Drej / Damian Mech   15 15 2 
 



 
 
FINAŁ mecz o I miejsce:  
  Agnieszka Drej / Damian Mech    10 15 10 1 
  Monika Drej / Adam Podgórny    15 14 11 2 
     

  mecz o III miejsce: 
  Marta Zich / Kacper Grądek     15 15 2 
  Hania Dzierżak / Seweryn Dzierżak   8 13 0 
  

 

KLASYFIKACJA  KOŃCOWA  TURNIEJU: 

        I  Monika Drej  (Kraków) /  Adam Podgórny (Kraków) 

      II  Agnieszka Drej (Kraków) / Damian Mech (Kraków) 

    III  Marta Zich (Gliwice) / Kacper Grądek (Bytom) 

    IV  Hania Dzierżak (Wieliczka) / Seweryn Dzierżak (Wieliczka) 

 

MIEJSCA  5 - 8   
Wiktoria  Karcz (Siemianowice Śląskie) / Arkadiusz Dmowski (Siemianowice Śląskie) 

Jarosław Wołczyk (Rogoźnik) / Małgorzata Czubak (Tarnowskie Góry) 
Katarzyna Wita (Sosnowiec) / Łukasz Wita (Sosnowiec) 
Karolina Waloszczyk (Siemianowice Śląskie) / Łukasz Waloszczyk (Siemianowice Śląskie) 

 

MIEJSCA  9 - 12   
Agata Pasieka (Katowice) / Michał Uracz (Sosnowiec) 
Justyna Howorska (Kraków) / Mateusz Sikora (Kraków) 

Jagoda Jaworska (Bobrowniki) / Jakub Czapla (Rogoźnik) 
Monika Horst (Katowice) / Bartosz Miklewicz (Katowice) 

 

MIEJSCA  13 - 16   
Agnieszka Potoniec (Katowice) / Marcin Gudowski (Sosnowiec)  
Aleksandra Zawada (Częstochowa) / Tomasz Żukowski (Ruda Śląska) 
Łucja Wiktorowicz  (Siemianowice Śląskie) / Przemysław Wiktorowicz (Siemianowice Śląskie) 
Martyna Kuzaj (Siemianowice Śląskie) / Wiktor Łączyński (Siemianowice Śląskie) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


